
2019 U16 Minnesota Blades Tier I Hockey Team

Jersey First Last Pos Hgt Wgt Sht Hometown DOB School Grad Yr Contact Email Player Notes

2 Charlie Worms D 6.10 168 L Minnetrista 3/17/2003 Minnetonka 2021 Bill@baycliffhomes.com

3 Mason Baldwin D 6.40 190 L Minneapolis 6/12/2004 Benilde St. Margrets 2022 ericbwin@me.com

4 AJ Tollas F 5.11 162 L Maple Grove 11/11/2003 Maple Grove 2022 ltollas@teksystems.com

5 Wyatt Wurst D 6.00 165 L Edina 12/16/2003 Edina 2022 Danwurst9966@gmail.com

6 Vinnie Farina F 5.11 170 L Excelsior 4/3/2003 Minnetonka 2021 farinafire05@gmail.com

7 Nolan Peterson D 5.10 142 R Brooklyn Park 5/25/2004 Champlin Park 2022 tpeterson@ambis.com

8 Nate Heihtoff F 5.80 155 R Minneapolis 9/22/2003 Blake 2022 mark@markheithoff.com

9
Chayto
n Fischer F 5.11 205 L Maple Grove 9/23/2003 Maple Grove 2022 Nansf@aol.com

10 Hogan Sinjem F 5.80 142 R Brooklyn Park 12/3/2003 Champlin Park 2022 kimsinjem@hotmail.com

11 Gavin Forga F 5.11 170 R Circle Pines 3/17/2003 Centennial 2021 hunter2217@hotmail.com

12 Jacob McPartland F 5.90 160 L Victoria 5/11/2003 Holy Family Catholic 2021 pmcpartland@farnamstreet.net

13 Max Hamstad F 6.00 160 L Centennial 3/18/2003 Centennial 2021 ghamstad@hotmail.com

14 Leo Gruba D 6.10 176 R Lake Elmo 12/14/2003 Hill Murray 2022 Tony@Hockeyiqacademy.com

15 Will Britton D 5.10 160 L Eden Prairie 3/5/2003 Eden Prairie 2021 jenniferbritton@mac.com

16 Jordan Newpower F 5.11 146 L Centennial 6/27/2003 Centennial 2021 jwnewps@gmail.com

17 Riley Dueber F 5.90 156 L Prior Lake 12/28/2003 Prior Lake 2022 cdueber@gnresound.com

18 Nick Strand F 5.10 158 L Shakopee 5/1/2003 Holy Family Catholic 2021 estrand10@gmail.com

19 Nick Blood F 6.00 184 R Minnetrista - Mound 12/11/2003 Holy Family Catholic 2022 imjonblood@gmail.com

21 Howard Moore D 6.00 170 R Mounds View 9/23/2003 Totino Grace 2022 Bgmoore17@gmail.com

31 Jack Olson G 6.20 160 R St. Louis Park 3/28/2003 Benilde St. Margrets 2021 bolson@fluence-media.com

33 Ian Meyer G 5.11 160 L Deephaven 3/17/2003 Minnetonka 2021 msm424@icloud.com

Head Coach: Co-Head Coach: Assistant Coach:
Tim Heigl Steve Maciosek Ryan Ess

952-220-2383 612-702-4329 952-426-5675
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